Santa Barbara High School
Counseling Team

Francisco Ramos Esther Boutros Alicia Gerbac
framos@sbunified.org eboutros@sbunified.org aliciagerbac@sbunified.org
A'sand AVID 9 & 12 Ce-G Me-Ri

Elizabeth Jimenez Ariel White Jeft Sofro
eojimenez@sbunified.org aawhite@sbunified.org jsofro@sbunified.org
B-Caand AVID 10 & 11 H-Mc Ro-Z
Spencer Barr Sarinna Rodenas Ana Luna

sbarr@sbunified.org srrodenas@sbunified.org aluna@sbunified.org
College and Career Center Counseling Administrative Support College and Career Center
Counselor Technician Technician




